
BOLT M8 X 18MM SCREW M4 X 16MM

U BRACKET BOLT M4 X 50MM

A B

C D

E FNUT SCREW M4 X 38MM

(8 PCS)

(2 PCS)

(2 PCS) (12 PCS)

(2 PCS)

(8 PCS)

2

3 4

5 6

1 HEADBORD
(1 Pcs)

FOOTBOARD
(1 Pcs)

SIDE RAIL (left)
(1 Pcs)

BED SLAT
(14 Pcs)

CENTER SUPPORT
(1 Pcs)

SIDE RAIL (right)
(1 Pcs)

WESTON - Q (Downing Stone Colour)

*Slats come packed in the bottom
of footboard carton.
*Slats come packed in the bottom
of footboard carton.



A

A A

A

STEP 1 (A)

STEP 1 (B)

STEP 1 (A)

STEP 1 (B)

C
B

D
E

STEP 2 (A)

STEP 2 (B)

F

1

2

3

4

WESTON - Q (Downing Stone Colour)

6

6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

